
1R 2R 3R QF SF

安田

安田
60

稲木
WO

安田
62

中川

中川
76(5)

海老澤

安田
62

坂倉

平野
WO

平野

赤間
61

角野

赤間
60

赤間

安田
61

大熊

大熊
61

上平

大熊
64

佐藤

内田
62

内田

江連
75

井本

井本
64

堀江

江連
75

北田

江連
62 1～32

江連 安田
64

33～64

男子65歳

(1) 1 安田幸博

2

3 稲木邦夫

4 松井陽二

bye

bye

5 中川文夫

6 bye

7 bye

(13/16)

13 角野優史

8 海老澤満

(9/12) 9 坂倉哲雄

10

11 bye

12 平野稔

14 bye

15 bye

(5/8) 16 赤間富士夫

(3/4) 17 大熊勝

18 bye

19 bye

20 上平光

21 佐藤敏晴

22 bye

23 bye

(13/16) 24 内田宏

(9/12) 25 井本耕三

26 bye

27 bye

bye 安田

28 堀江進

29 北田敏郎

(5/8) 32 江連隆道 石橋

30 bye
優勝決定戦

31



1R 2R 3R QF SF

石橋

石橋
75

西澤

石橋
60

大塚

大塚
64

土田

石橋
62

岩崎

岩崎
WO

藤

石井
61

中澤

石井
61

石井

石橋
61

久保田

久保田
64

山本

久保田
63

羽根田

天野
62

天野

齊藤
63

渡邉

渡邉
62

杉田

齊藤
61

澤田
WO

齊藤
61 1～32

齊藤 江連
63

33～64

男子65歳

(5/8) 33 石橋健一

34 bye

35 bye

36 西澤秀昭

37 大塚孝悦

38 bye

39 bye

(9/12) 40 土田久夫

(13/16) 41 岩崎中平

42 bye

43 bye

44 藤正幸

45 中澤明雄

46 bye

47 bye

(3/4) 48 石井康義

(5/8) 49 久保田光一

50 bye

51 bye

52 山本豊秀

53 羽根田隆

54 bye

55 bye

(9/12) 56 天野新一

(13/16) 57 渡邉英男

58 bye

59 bye

60 杉田明

61 坂井義和

62 澤田政雄

(2) 64 齊藤輝一 齊藤

３位決定戦

63 bye 江連


	男子65歳

